ARGYLE SPRING PREACHING PROGRAMME Jan—Apr 2026 I\
James

Genuine religion, faith and wisdom

S S

11 Jan

18 Jan

25 Jan

1Feb

8 Feb

15 Feb

22 Feb

1 Mar

8 Mar

15 Mar

22 Mar

29 Mar

Fri 3 Apr

5 Apr

12 Apr

19 Apr

26 Apr

3 May

Notes:

James 1:1-12

James 1:13-18

James

1:19-27

James 2:1-13

James

2:14-26

James 3:1-12

James
3:13-18
James 4:1-12

James
4:13-17

James 5:1-6

James 5:7-12

James
5:13-20

The joy of trials

The temptation of trials

Be quick to listen but slow to speak
and become angry

[all age]

Don’t show favouritism

Faith without action is dead
The power of the tongue

[all age]

Wisdom from heaven and earth
God opposes the proud but shows
favour to the humble

Boasting about tomorrow

Palm Sunday

Good Friday

Easter Sunday

[all age]

Admonition to the greedy rich

Patience and perseverance

Powerful and effective prayer

[all age]

Updated 4/1/2026. Preacher’s emails below.

To find out how to consider it pure joy
when we face trails of many kinds.

To be aware of the temptations we can
fall into when going through trials.

To learn how to practice religion that is
pure and faultless.

To see how to avoid showing favouritism
to certain people.

To consider how faith is useless if it is
not accompanied by deeds.

To appreciate the power of our tongues
and to use them accordingly.

To study the two types of wisdom which
exist and to practice the right type.

To examine what causes conflict and
how submission to God is the antidote.

To know how to live as people who
submit to the Lord’s will.

To hear the warning James gives to rich
people who are mistreating others.

To learn how to be patient until the Lord
Jesus comes again.

To conclude the series by meditating on
the prayer of genuine faith.

Jamie

Jamie

Jamie

Jamie

Jamie

Jamie

Jamie

Jamie

Jamie

Jamie

Jamie

Jamie

Jamie

Jamie

Jamie

Jamie

Graham

Cooke

Jamie



