



# James

## Genuine religion, faith and wisdom

Date	Passage	Title	Aim	Preacher
11 Jan	James 1:1-12	The joy of trials	To find out how to consider it pure joy when we face trials of many kinds.	Jamie
18 Jan	James 1:13-18	The temptation of trials	To be aware of the temptations we can fall into when going through trials.	Jamie
25 Jan	James 1:19-27	Be quick to listen but slow to speak and become angry	To learn how to practice religion that is pure and faultless.	Jamie
1 Feb		[all age]		Jamie
8 Feb	James 2:1-13	Don't show favouritism	To see how to avoid showing favouritism to certain people.	Jamie
15 Feb	James 2:14-26	Faith without action is dead	To consider how faith is useless if it is not accompanied by deeds.	Jamie
22 Feb	James 3:1-12	The power of the tongue	To appreciate the power of our tongues and to use them accordingly.	Jamie
1 Mar		[all age]		Jamie
8 Mar	James 3:13-18	Wisdom from heaven and earth	To study the two types of wisdom which exist and to practice the right type.	Jamie
15 Mar	James 4:1-12	God opposes the proud but shows favour to the humble	To examine what causes conflict and how submission to God is the antidote.	Jamie
22 Mar	James 4:13-17	Boasting about tomorrow	To know how to live as people who submit to the Lord's will.	Jamie
29 Mar		Palm Sunday		Jamie
Fri 3 Apr		Good Friday		Jamie
5 Apr		Easter Sunday [all age]		Jamie
12 Apr	James 5:1-6	Admonition to the greedy rich	To hear the warning James gives to rich people who are mistreating others.	Jamie
19 Apr	James 5:7-12	Patience and perseverance	To learn how to be patient until the Lord Jesus comes again.	Jamie
26 Apr	James 5:13-20	Powerful and effective prayer	To conclude the series by meditating on the prayer of genuine faith.	Graham Cooke
3 May		[all age]		Jamie

### Notes:

Updated 4/1/2026. Preacher's emails below.